
INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 12:15
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 13:01Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 1 BETTUZZI Anastasia ITA CC Bologna 215.48 58 273.48 1 213.22 20 233.22 1 233.22 0.00

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 12:20
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 13:02Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 6 FINCO Simone
CARLINI Luca

ITA Canoe club Ferrara 152.44 68 220.44 1 152.15 14 166.15 1 166.15 0.00

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 12:26
KAYAK (K1) MEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 13:45Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 53 MANFREDA-VIDRIH Val SLO KKK Tacen 110.63 0 110.63 1 107.92 0 107.92 1 107.92 0.00
2 37 MAYR Lukas ITA Sportclub Merano 113.22 0 113.22 4 109.33 0 109.33 2 109.33 +1.41
3 50 CIŽMAN Luka SLO KKK Tacen 114.19 4 118.19 14 110.10 0 110.10 3 110.10 +2.18
4 56 ŠTRUKELJ Matic SLO KKK Tacen 110.97 0 110.97 2 121.74 4 125.74 15 110.97 +3.05
5 58 JAKŠE Žan SLO KKK Tacen 109.54 2 111.54 3 112.71 60 172.71 39 111.54 +3.62
6 57 TESTEN Niko SLO KKSE 109.25 4 113.25 5 111.89 50 161.89 36 113.25 +5.33
7 15 WEGER Jakob ITA Sportclub Merano 111.29 2 113.29 6 112.22 6 118.22 10 113.29 +5.37
8 38 BEDA Marcelo ITA CC Bologna 109.54 4 113.54 7 107.79 10 117.79 9 113.54 +5.62
9 39 KAPUŠIN Urban SLO KKSE 115.74 0 115.74 10 114.01 0 114.01 4 114.01 +6.09

10 35 VIANELLO Marco ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 110.24 4 114.24 8 112.66 2 114.66 6 114.24 +6.32
11 55 ZORE Lenart SLO KKK Ljubljana 114.37 0 114.37 9 113.79 6 119.79 11 114.37 +6.45
12 52 JEŽ Jakob SLO KKSE 114.55 2 116.55 12 112.48 2 114.48 5 114.48 +6.56
13 54 KANCLER Tine SLO KKSE 111.74 4 115.74 10 118.43 8 126.43 16 115.74 +7.82
14 51 SKOK-NAGODE Staš SLO KKK Ljubljana 122.33 4 126.33 19 112.02 4 116.02 7 116.02 +8.10
15 24 COLAZINGARI Luca ITA C.C. Subiaco 117.60 2 119.60 15 113.32 4 117.32 8 117.32 +9.40
16 46 TOMINEC Domen SLO KKK Ljubljana 117.67 0 117.67 13 116.07 54 170.07 37 117.67 +9.75
17 47 KARNER Teo SLO NIVO CELJE 119.40 2 121.40 16 117.89 6 123.89 13 121.40 +13.48
18 28 LUTHER Michael ITA Sportclub Merano 115.44 6 121.44 17 114.47 100 214.47 43 121.44 +13.52
19 49 ŽMAVC Jurij SLO KKK Ljubljana 120.47 4 124.47 18 114.00 8 122.00 12 122.00 +14.08
20 30 DEL TIN Davide ITA Polisportila Montereale 138.83 4 142.83 32 122.03 2 124.03 14 124.03 +16.11
21 11 MANDIA David ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 127.16 4 131.16 22 122.75 4 126.75 17 126.75 +18.83
22 10 BELLOTTI Theo ITA Canoa Club Milano 138.00 6 144.00 33 128.21 0 128.21 18 128.21 +20.29
23 14 ULPMER Manuel ITA ASV Milland 130.14 54 184.14 41 122.23 6 128.23 19 128.23 +20.31
24 42 JEREB Matej SLO KKK Ljubljana 127.36 58 185.36 42 124.27 4 128.27 20 128.27 +20.35
25 34 UNTERTHURNER Martin ITA Sportclub Merano 148.35 52 200.35 44 125.69 4 129.69 21 129.69 +21.77
26 32 PETEK Marko SLO KKK Ljubljana 129.89 0 129.89 20 138.93 2 140.93 29 129.89 +21.97
27 44 ANŽLOVAR Blaž SLO KKK Ljubljana 133.98 8 141.98 31 124.06 6 130.06 22 130.06 +22.14
28 40 ROZMAN David SLO NIVO CELJE 128.73 2 130.73 21 128.10 4 132.10 25 130.73 +22.81
29 16 FASOLI Tommaso ITA Canoa Club Milano 130.20 16 146.20 35 124.84 6 130.84 23 130.84 +22.92
30 13 KOCO Dino ITA Canoe club Ferrara 125.94 8 133.94 25 125.00 6 131.00 24 131.00 +23.08
31 43 MEDVED Aljaž SLO BD STEKLARNA HRASTNIK 130.09 2 132.09 23 124.70 56 180.70 42 132.09 +24.17
32 41 ŠTOLFA Anže SLO KKSE 128.88 4 132.88 24 126.34 10 136.34 28 132.88 +24.96
33 19 RONGA Paolo ITA Canoa Club Milano 127.25 10 137.25 28 126.13 8 134.13 26 134.13 +26.21
34 23 LONCAR Mihael CRO KKK Zagreb 128.65 108 236.65 45 128.23 6 134.23 27 134.23 +26.31
35 36 JENKO Izak SLO NIVO CELJE 128.17 8 136.17 26 126.46 108 234.46 45 136.17 +28.25
36 31 GHISETTI Davide ITA Ivrea 132.77 4 136.77 27 132.09 10 142.09 30 136.77 +28.85
37 33 COLNAR Brin SLO KKK Tacen 140.54 0 140.54 29 149.84 6 155.84 34 140.54 +32.62
38 45 BREZIGAR Oliver SLO KKSE 137.48 4 141.48 30 133.23 164 297.23 47 141.48 +33.56
39 29 PERESSOTTI Pietro ITA Canoe club Ferrara 134.10 12 146.10 34 135.34 8 143.34 31 143.34 +35.42
40 18 CONTI Ruben ITA CC Bologna 144.85 2 146.85 36 157.31 14 171.31 38 146.85 +38.93
41 20 CAMPANA Emanuele ITA Canoe club Ferrara 138.94 8 146.94 37 129.45 160 289.45 46 146.94 +39.02
42 48 BOŽIC Štefan SLO KKSE 139.66 10 149.66 38 145.94 6 151.94 32 149.66 +41.74
43 27 COZZINI Lorenzo ITA A.S.D. GC Viadana 141.14 10 151.14 39 151.24 6 157.24 35 151.14 +43.22



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 12:26
KAYAK (K1) MEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 13:45Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

44 26 RAZETO Niccolo ITA LNI Quito Genova 149.58 12 161.58 40 143.24 10 153.24 33 153.24 +45.32
45 22 PINTUS Giovanni ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 143.79 154 297.79 47 124.09 52 176.09 40 176.09 +68.17
46 25 FIORESE Nicola ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 128.71 58 186.71 43 124.86 54 178.86 41 178.86 +70.94
47 17 VRAGOVIC Luka CRO KKK Zagreb 158.78 108 266.78 46 161.47 58 219.47 44 219.47 +111.55
48 12 LUTHER Valentin ITA Sportclub Merano 144.58 156 300.58 48 100.05 550 650.05 48 300.58 +192.66
49 21 ŠAVLI Erazem SLO KKSE 198.31 212 410.31 49 DNS 410.31 +302.39

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 16:01
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 17:12Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 84 MEDVED Beti SLO KKSE 147.59 10 157.59 1 147.37 4 151.37 1 151.37 0.00
2 83 VRBNJAK-ERBEŽNIK Teja SLO KKK Ljubljana 160.38 8 168.38 2 150.27 58 208.27 3 168.38 +17.01
3 81 FONTANA Anita ITA CC Bologna 181.66 0 181.66 3 170.35 10 180.35 2 180.35 +28.98
4 80 HOCEVAR Jana SLO KKK Ljubljana 180.35 56 236.35 4 252.47 4 256.47 5 236.35 +84.98
5 79 CAPPA Vittoria ITA Cuneo Canoa 165.62 160 325.62 6 190.14 62 252.14 4 252.14 +100.77
6 82 JEKLIN Eva SLO KKSE 160.41 110 270.41 5 154.05 204 358.05 6 270.41 +119.04

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 16:23
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 17:15Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 108 CIVCIJA Marko SLO KKSE 121.17 2 123.17 1 118.32 2 120.32 1 120.32 0.00
2 101 BULLO Carlo ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 122.03 2 124.03 2 137.88 56 193.88 11 124.03 +3.71
3 112 TALJAT Sašo SLO KKSE 125.40 12 137.40 8 123.12 2 125.12 2 125.12 +4.80
4 114 TALJAT Žiga SLO KKSE 125.58 6 131.58 3 122.05 4 126.05 3 126.05 +5.73
5 102 CAVO Francesco ITA LNI Quito Genova 134.78 12 146.78 11 126.83 4 130.83 4 130.83 +10.51
6 113 VIDMAR Klemen SLO KKK Tacen 136.83 52 188.83 13 128.89 2 130.89 5 130.89 +10.57
7 103 ZVER Miha SLO KKK Simon 131.70 2 133.70 5 130.11 2 132.11 6 132.11 +11.79
8 111 MARINIC Antonio CRO KKK Zagreb 133.19 0 133.19 4 159.93 8 167.93 9 133.19 +12.87
9 110 KOVACIC Gašper SLO KKSE 132.29 4 136.29 6 132.62 4 136.62 7 136.29 +15.97

10 109 TURNŠEK Urh SLO NIVO CELJE 134.82 2 136.82 7 147.39 108 255.39 13 136.82 +16.50
11 106 MANDIA Mandi ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 134.52 100 234.52 14 129.43 8 137.43 8 137.43 +17.11
12 100 CIULLA Gabriele ITA C.C. Subiaco 134.56 4 138.56 9 130.50 58 188.50 10 138.56 +18.24
13 107 QUERCI Alberto ITA LNI Quito Genova 135.14 4 139.14 10 147.46 160 307.46 15 139.14 +18.82
14 99 RAJKOVIC Petar CRO KKK Zagreb 170.84 10 180.84 12 211.09 22 233.09 12 180.84 +60.52
15 105 JUG Aljaž SLO KKSE 200.47 60 260.47 15 171.87 108 279.87 14 260.47 +140.15
16 104 MICOZZI Flavio ITA C.C. Subiaco DNF 176.62 212 388.62 16 388.62 +268.30

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 10:30
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 11:14Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 1 BETTUZZI Anastasia ITA CC Bologna 199.02 12 211.02 0.00

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 10:35
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 11:15Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

6 FINCO Simone
CARLINI Luca ITA Canoe club Ferrara 18 DNF

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 10:41
KAYAK (K1) MEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 11:58Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 37 MAYR Lukas ITA Sportclub Merano 104.26 2 106.26 0.00
2 38 BEDA Marcelo ITA CC Bologna 105.50 2 107.50 +1.24
3 58 JAKŠE Žan SLO KKK Tacen 106.16 2 108.16 +1.90
4 55 ZORE Lenart SLO KKK Ljubljana 106.84 2 108.84 +2.58
5 15 WEGER Jakob ITA Sportclub Merano 106.85 2 108.85 +2.59
6 50 CIŽMAN Luka SLO KKK Tacen 109.19 0 109.19 +2.93
7 46 TOMINEC Domen SLO KKK Ljubljana 110.08 0 110.08 +3.82
8 35 VIANELLO Marco ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 111.34 0 111.34 +5.08
9 56 ŠTRUKELJ Matic SLO KKK Tacen 109.43 2 111.43 +5.17

10 57 TESTEN Niko SLO KKSE 110.34 2 112.34 +6.08
11 54 KANCLER Tine SLO KKSE 113.40 0 113.40 +7.14
12 53 MANFREDA-VIDRIH Val SLO KKK Tacen 110.79 4 114.79 +8.53
13 49 ŽMAVC Jurij SLO KKK Ljubljana 112.91 2 114.91 +8.65
14 39 KAPUŠIN Urban SLO KKSE 115.74 0 115.74 +9.48
15 51 SKOK-NAGODE Staš SLO KKK Ljubljana 115.16 2 117.16 +10.90
16 47 KARNER Teo SLO NIVO CELJE 114.52 4 118.52 +12.26
17 24 COLAZINGARI Luca ITA C.C. Subiaco 113.90 6 119.90 +13.64
18 14 ULPMER Manuel ITA ASV Milland 118.61 4 122.61 +16.35
19 28 LUTHER Michael ITA Sportclub Merano 114.93 8 122.93 +16.67
20 31 GHISETTI Davide ITA Ivrea 120.80 4 124.80 +18.54
21 30 DEL TIN Davide ITA Polisportila Montereale 123.73 2 125.73 +19.47
22 41 ŠTOLFA Anže SLO KKSE 121.86 4 125.86 +19.60
23 48 BOŽIC Štefan SLO KKSE 123.33 4 127.33 +21.07
24 16 FASOLI Tommaso ITA Canoa Club Milano 120.22 8 128.22 +21.96
25 36 JENKO Izak SLO NIVO CELJE 124.56 4 128.56 +22.30
26 11 MANDIA David ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 124.58 4 128.58 +22.32
27 42 JEREB Matej SLO KKK Ljubljana 122.30 8 130.30 +24.04
28 12 LUTHER Valentin ITA Sportclub Merano 122.51 8 130.51 +24.25
29 52 JEŽ Jakob SLO KKSE 124.96 6 130.96 +24.70
30 10 BELLOTTI Theo ITA Canoa Club Milano 125.34 8 133.34 +27.08
31 23 LONCAR Mihael CRO KKK Zagreb 135.15 0 135.15 +28.89
32 22 PINTUS Giovanni ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 123.44 12 135.44 +29.18
33 44 ANŽLOVAR Blaž SLO KKK Ljubljana 129.79 6 135.79 +29.53
34 19 RONGA Paolo ITA Canoa Club Milano 127.32 10 137.32 +31.06
35 45 BREZIGAR Oliver SLO KKSE 130.96 8 138.96 +32.70
36 18 CONTI Ruben ITA CC Bologna 135.17 6 141.17 +34.91
37 13 KOCO Dino ITA Canoe club Ferrara 136.67 8 144.67 +38.41
38 34 UNTERTHURNER Martin ITA Sportclub Merano 135.60 10 145.60 +39.34
39 32 PETEK Marko SLO KKK Ljubljana 145.06 2 147.06 +40.80
40 29 PERESSOTTI Pietro ITA Canoe club Ferrara 139.21 8 147.21 +40.95
41 26 RAZETO Niccolo ITA LNI Quito Genova 136.65 16 152.65 +46.39
42 20 CAMPANA Emanuele ITA Canoe club Ferrara 148.05 6 154.05 +47.79
43 33 COLNAR Brin SLO KKK Tacen 160.77 6 166.77 +60.51
44 25 FIORESE Nicola ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 113.54 62 175.54 +69.28
45 43 MEDVED Aljaž SLO BD STEKLARNA HRASTNIK 129.60 54 183.60 +77.34
46 27 COZZINI Lorenzo ITA A.S.D. GC Viadana 150.17 54 204.17 +97.91



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 10:41
KAYAK (K1) MEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 11:58Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

17 VRAGOVIC Luka CRO KKK Zagreb DNS
21 ŠAVLI Erazem SLO KKSE DNS
40 ROZMAN David SLO NIVO CELJE DNS

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 11:54
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 12:36Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 83 VRBNJAK-ERBEŽNIK Teja SLO KKK Ljubljana 142.06 4 146.06 0.00
2 84 MEDVED Beti SLO KKSE 154.59 2 156.59 +10.53
3 81 FONTANA Anita ITA CC Bologna 152.67 6 158.67 +12.61
4 82 JEKLIN Eva SLO KKSE 158.65 4 162.65 +16.59
5 79 CAPPA Vittoria ITA Cuneo Canoa 156.64 18 174.64 +28.58

80 HOCEVAR Jana SLO KKK Ljubljana 600 DNF
Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 12:15
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 12:49Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 108 CIVCIJA Marko SLO KKSE 117.94 2 119.94 0.00
2 114 TALJAT Žiga SLO KKSE 118.87 2 120.87 +0.93
3 112 TALJAT Sašo SLO KKSE 123.74 2 125.74 +5.80
4 113 VIDMAR Klemen SLO KKK Tacen 124.16 4 128.16 +8.22
5 101 BULLO Carlo ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 125.32 4 129.32 +9.38
6 103 ZVER Miha SLO KKK Simon 128.21 2 130.21 +10.27
7 102 CAVO Francesco ITA LNI Quito Genova 127.26 6 133.26 +13.32
8 100 CIULLA Gabriele ITA C.C. Subiaco 134.25 6 140.25 +20.31
9 109 TURNŠEK Urh SLO NIVO CELJE 139.82 8 147.82 +27.88

10 106 MANDIA Mandi ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 144.93 8 152.93 +32.99
11 111 MARINIC Antonio CRO KKK Zagreb 141.48 12 153.48 +33.54
12 110 KOVACIC Gašper SLO KKSE 136.12 18 154.12 +34.18
13 107 QUERCI Alberto ITA LNI Quito Genova 136.22 54 190.22 +70.28
14 104 MICOZZI Flavio ITA C.C. Subiaco 144.96 64 208.96 +89.02
15 105 JUG Aljaž SLO KKSE 161.88 58 219.88 +99.94
16 99 RAJKOVIC Petar CRO KKK Zagreb 185.41 112 297.41 +177.47

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 13:30
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:06Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 1 BETTUZZI Anastasia ITA CC Bologna 234.62 214 448.62 0.00

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 13:31
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:06Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 6 FINCO Simone
CARLINI Luca ITA Canoe club Ferrara 153.81 12 165.81 0.00

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 13:33
KAYAK (K1) MEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:07Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 50 CIŽMAN Luka SLO KKK Tacen 106.27 0 106.27 0.00
2 58 JAKŠE Žan SLO KKK Tacen 105.42 2 107.42 +1.15
3 57 TESTEN Niko SLO KKSE 103.63 4 107.63 +1.36
4 35 VIANELLO Marco ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 107.81 0 107.81 +1.54
5 38 BEDA Marcelo ITA CC Bologna 103.92 4 107.92 +1.65
6 56 ŠTRUKELJ Matic SLO KKK Tacen 107.99 0 107.99 +1.72
7 53 MANFREDA-VIDRIH Val SLO KKK Tacen 104.82 4 108.82 +2.55
8 37 MAYR Lukas ITA Sportclub Merano 105.75 4 109.75 +3.48
9 55 ZORE Lenart SLO KKK Ljubljana 109.82 0 109.82 +3.55

10 47 KARNER Teo SLO NIVO CELJE 113.51 0 113.51 +7.24
11 28 LUTHER Michael ITA Sportclub Merano 113.80 2 115.80 +9.53
12 15 WEGER Jakob ITA Sportclub Merano 111.86 4 115.86 +9.59
13 16 FASOLI Tommaso ITA Canoa Club Milano 118.17 2 120.17 +13.90
14 46 TOMINEC Domen SLO KKK Ljubljana 110.84 10 120.84 +14.57
15 31 GHISETTI Davide ITA Ivrea 119.02 2 121.02 +14.75
16 25 FIORESE Nicola ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 116.66 8 124.66 +18.39
17 24 COLAZINGARI Luca ITA C.C. Subiaco 118.70 6 124.70 +18.43
18 36 JENKO Izak SLO NIVO CELJE 125.19 2 127.19 +20.92
19 23 LONCAR Mihael CRO KKK Zagreb 127.65 2 129.65 +23.38
20 14 ULPMER Manuel ITA ASV Milland 125.92 6 131.92 +25.65
21 19 RONGA Paolo ITA Canoa Club Milano 125.24 10 135.24 +28.97
22 11 MANDIA David ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 128.84 8 136.84 +30.57
23 10 BELLOTTI Theo ITA Canoa Club Milano 137.11 4 141.11 +34.84
24 18 CONTI Ruben ITA CC Bologna 133.09 10 143.09 +36.82
25 12 LUTHER Valentin ITA Sportclub Merano 128.18 16 144.18 +37.91
26 29 PERESSOTTI Pietro ITA Canoe club Ferrara 132.83 12 144.83 +38.56
27 13 KOCO Dino ITA Canoe club Ferrara 139.56 12 151.56 +45.29
28 26 RAZETO Niccolo ITA LNI Quito Genova 151.11 8 159.11 +52.84
29 20 CAMPANA Emanuele ITA Canoe club Ferrara 147.71 12 159.71 +53.44
30 27 COZZINI Lorenzo ITA A.S.D. GC Viadana 158.56 2 160.56 +54.29
31 30 DEL TIN Davide ITA Polisportila Montereale 113.05 52 165.05 +58.78
32 54 KANCLER Tine SLO KKSE 109.77 56 165.77 +59.50
33 42 JEREB Matej SLO KKK Ljubljana 119.20 58 177.20 +70.93
34 22 PINTUS Giovanni ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 123.43 56 179.43 +73.16
35 48 BOŽIC Štefan SLO KKSE 134.57 60 194.57 +88.30
36 41 ŠTOLFA Anže SLO KKSE 142.27 58 200.27 +94.00

34 UNTERTHURNER Martin ITA Sportclub Merano DNS
Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 14:15
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:08Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 83 VRBNJAK-ERBEŽNIK Teja SLO KKK Ljubljana 157.95 4 161.95 0.00
2 79 CAPPA Vittoria ITA Cuneo Canoa 152.34 10 162.34 +0.39
3 84 MEDVED Beti SLO KKSE 153.90 10 163.90 +1.95
4 81 FONTANA Anita ITA CC Bologna 165.11 10 175.11 +13.16
5 82 JEKLIN Eva SLO KKSE 169.16 6 175.16 +13.21

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 14:23
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN INVITATION

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:09Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 114 TALJAT Žiga SLO KKSE 118.83 2 120.83 0.00
2 112 TALJAT Sašo SLO KKSE 116.49 6 122.49 +1.66
3 108 CIVCIJA Marko SLO KKSE 120.02 6 126.02 +5.19
4 100 CIULLA Gabriele ITA C.C. Subiaco 120.58 6 126.58 +5.75
5 101 BULLO Carlo ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 126.10 4 130.10 +9.27
6 113 VIDMAR Klemen SLO KKK Tacen 126.58 4 130.58 +9.75
7 103 ZVER Miha SLO KKK Simon 130.75 0 130.75 +9.92
8 110 KOVACIC Gašper SLO KKSE 136.20 6 142.20 +21.37
9 107 QUERCI Alberto ITA LNI Quito Genova 131.52 12 143.52 +22.69

10 106 MANDIA Mandi ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 147.08 8 155.08 +34.25
11 102 CAVO Francesco ITA LNI Quito Genova 142.73 20 162.73 +41.90
12 105 JUG Aljaž SLO KKSE 174.06 6 180.06 +59.23
13 109 TURNŠEK Urh SLO NIVO CELJE 144.29 54 198.29 +77.46
14 104 MICOZZI Flavio ITA C.C. Subiaco 158.33 58 216.33 +95.50
15 111 MARINIC Antonio CRO KKK Zagreb 164.75 60 224.75 +103.92

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 10:31
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 14:01Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 4 BIZJAK Nina SLO KKSE 152.35 6 158.35 0.00
2 3 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT 153.98 10 163.98 +5.63
3 5 KOZOROG Alja SLO KKSE 160.59 12 172.59 +14.24
4 2 NOVAK Lea SLO KKK Tacen 225.11 8 233.11 +74.76

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 10:36
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 11:57Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 9 BOŽIC Luka
TALJAT Sašo SLO KKSE 120.37 2 122.37 0.00

2 8 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo ITA C.S. Aeronautica Militate 121.54 4 125.54 +3.17

3 7 KANCLER Tine
JEŽ Jakob SLO KKSE 150.90 12 162.90 +40.53

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 11:32
KAYAK (K1) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 12:14Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 74 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA GS Forestale 103.36 0 103.36 0.00
2 72 ROMEO Andrea ITA 103.75 0 103.75 +0.39
3 78 KAUZER Peter SLO BD STEKLARNA HRASTNIK 104.09 0 104.09 +0.73
4 77 ALBREHT Martin SLO KKK Tacen 104.46 0 104.46 +1.10
5 71 MEGLIC Jure AZE 104.93 0 104.93 +1.57
6 76 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA GS Forestale 105.24 0 105.24 +1.88
7 73 PETERLIN Janoš SLO BD STEKLARNA HRASTNIK 105.61 0 105.61 +2.25
8 64 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO NIVO CELJE 105.80 0 105.80 +2.44
9 66 KUDER-MARUŠIC Vid SLO KKK Tacen 103.84 2 105.84 +2.48

10 70 RENIA Benjamin FRA 107.23 0 107.23 +3.87
11 68 IVALDI Zeno ITA 108.60 2 110.60 +7.24
12 67 MRKOCI Marko CRO 110.83 0 110.83 +7.47
13 75 BRUS Simon SLO NIVO CELJE 109.51 4 113.51 +10.15
14 59 SCHMITT Thomas FRA 113.55 0 113.55 +10.19
15 65 KARAMARKO Filip CRO 110.85 4 114.85 +11.49
16 63 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA 111.51 6 117.51 +14.15
17 62 ANDERSON Timothy AUS 110.58 52 162.58 +59.22
18 69 RAIBA Omar ITA 110.23 54 164.23 +60.87
19 61 MADORE Mathurin FRA 114.82 56 170.82 +67.46
20 60 OULHEN Pol FRA 120.40 108 228.40 +125.04

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 14:37
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 15:12Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 96 HORN Stefanie ITA 119.61 0 119.61 0.00
2 98 KRAGELJ Urša SLO KKSE 121.64 0 121.64 +2.03
3 97 TERCELJ Eva SLO KKK Ljubljana 126.40 2 128.40 +8.79
4 95 NOVAK Ajda SLO KKK Ljubljana 122.37 10 132.37 +12.76
5 93 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 131.76 2 133.76 +14.15
6 94 GIAI PRON Maria Clara ITA GS Forestale 130.26 4 134.26 +14.65
7 91 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT 133.39 2 135.39 +15.78
8 92 VREVC Neža SLO KKK Tacen 137.41 2 139.41 +19.80
9 89 DREIER Valentina AUT 144.91 0 144.91 +25.30

10 90 KOZOROG Alja SLO KKSE 142.78 4 146.78 +27.17
11 87 MUSCARA Francesca ITA LNI Quito Genova 149.35 4 153.35 +33.74
12 86 SIGNORI Lisa ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 159.60 8 167.60 +47.99
13 85 NOVAK Lea SLO KKK Tacen 159.58 12 171.58 +51.97

88 LUCATO Eleonora ITA DNS
Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 15:11
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 15:39Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 128 SAVŠEK Benjamin SLO KKK Tacen 106.85 2 108.85 0.00
2 126 BOŽIC Luka SLO KKSE 110.29 0 110.29 +1.44
3 124 LENARCIC Jure SLO KKK Tacen 110.90 0 110.90 +2.05
4 118 COF Blaž SLO KKK Tacen 113.90 0 113.90 +5.05
5 127 BERCIC Anže SLO KKK Tacen 115.31 0 115.31 +6.46
6 123 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA Marina Militare 118.00 0 118.00 +9.15
7 121 JOLY Cedric FRA 115.79 4 119.79 +10.94
8 117 IVALDI Raffaello ITA 120.75 0 120.75 +11.90
9 122 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA GS Forestale 120.20 2 122.20 +13.35

10 116 CECCON Paolo ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 118.44 6 124.44 +15.59
11 119 BABUIN Marco ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 121.68 4 125.68 +16.83
12 120 FABRIS Christian AUS 123.03 4 127.03 +18.18
13 115 CAMPORESI Pietro ITA C.S. Aeronautica Militate 126.91 2 128.91 +20.06

125 MARINIC Matija CRO DNS
Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 10:31
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 13:05Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 3 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT 147.16 10 157.16 0.00
2 5 KOZOROG Alja SLO KKSE 156.04 4 160.04 +2.88
3 4 BIZJAK Nina SLO KKSE 164.69 6 170.69 +13.53

2 NOVAK Lea SLO KKK Tacen DNS
Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 10:36
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 11:16Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 8 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo ITA C.S. Aeronautica Militate 119.24 2 121.24 0.00

2 7 KANCLER Tine
JEŽ Jakob SLO KKSE 136.88 10 146.88 +25.64

9 BOŽIC Luka
TALJAT Sašo SLO KKSE DNS

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 11:32
KAYAK (K1) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 12:34Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 74 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA GS Forestale 99.80 0 99.80 0.00
2 76 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA GS Forestale 101.59 0 101.59 +1.79
3 70 RENIA Benjamin FRA 102.09 0 102.09 +2.29
4 72 ROMEO Andrea ITA 102.59 0 102.59 +2.79
5 78 KAUZER Peter SLO BD STEKLARNA HRASTNIK 103.09 0 103.09 +3.29
6 66 KUDER-MARUŠIC Vid SLO KKK Tacen 104.07 0 104.07 +4.27
7 73 PETERLIN Janoš SLO BD STEKLARNA HRASTNIK 102.51 2 104.51 +4.71
8 64 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO NIVO CELJE 103.33 2 105.33 +5.53
9 77 ALBREHT Martin SLO KKK Tacen 105.55 2 107.55 +7.75

10 71 MEGLIC Jure AZE 103.96 4 107.96 +8.16
11 75 BRUS Simon SLO NIVO CELJE 105.56 4 109.56 +9.76
12 69 RAIBA Omar ITA 104.22 6 110.22 +10.42
13 68 IVALDI Zeno ITA 106.46 4 110.46 +10.66
14 59 SCHMITT Thomas FRA 107.29 4 111.29 +11.49
15 67 MRKOCI Marko CRO 111.17 2 113.17 +13.37
16 60 OULHEN Pol FRA 109.48 4 113.48 +13.68
17 65 KARAMARKO Filip CRO 108.62 6 114.62 +14.82
18 62 ANDERSON Timothy AUS 109.35 6 115.35 +15.55
19 61 MADORE Mathurin FRA 112.90 4 116.90 +17.10
20 63 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA 112.07 8 120.07 +20.27

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 12:00
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 12:48Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 98 KRAGELJ Urša SLO KKSE 115.19 0 115.19 0.00
2 97 TERCELJ Eva SLO KKK Ljubljana 113.74 4 117.74 +2.55
3 94 GIAI PRON Maria Clara ITA GS Forestale 121.89 0 121.89 +6.70
4 91 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT 123.63 2 125.63 +10.44
5 96 HORN Stefanie ITA 123.93 2 125.93 +10.74
6 95 NOVAK Ajda SLO KKK Ljubljana 124.61 2 126.61 +11.42
7 90 KOZOROG Alja SLO KKSE 132.04 0 132.04 +16.85
8 92 VREVC Neža SLO KKK Tacen 125.31 8 133.31 +18.12
9 93 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 132.01 2 134.01 +18.82

10 89 DREIER Valentina AUT 147.74 8 155.74 +40.55
11 86 SIGNORI Lisa ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 162.87 6 168.87 +53.68
12 85 NOVAK Lea SLO KKK Tacen 190.80 12 202.80 +87.61
13 87 MUSCARA Francesca ITA LNI Quito Genova 156.63 52 208.63 +93.44

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 12:31
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 13:06Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 127 BERCIC Anže SLO KKK Tacen 104.07 2 106.07 0.00
2 126 BOŽIC Luka SLO KKSE 107.71 2 109.71 +3.64
3 124 LENARCIC Jure SLO KKK Tacen 108.66 2 110.66 +4.59
4 122 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA GS Forestale 110.67 0 110.67 +4.60
5 116 CECCON Paolo ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 110.94 0 110.94 +4.87
6 123 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA Marina Militare 110.42 2 112.42 +6.35
7 118 COF Blaž SLO KKK Tacen 110.19 6 116.19 +10.12
8 121 JOLY Cedric FRA 112.67 4 116.67 +10.60
9 117 IVALDI Raffaello ITA 116.70 0 116.70 +10.63

10 128 SAVŠEK Benjamin SLO KKK Tacen 113.47 4 117.47 +11.40
11 120 FABRIS Christian AUS 118.41 0 118.41 +12.34
12 115 CAMPORESI Pietro ITA C.S. Aeronautica Militate 119.23 2 121.23 +15.16
13 119 BABUIN Marco ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 140.89 54 194.89 +88.82

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINAL BLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 14:10
KAYAK (K1) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:11Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 69 RAIBA Omar ITA 101.52 0 101.52 0.00
2 75 BRUS Simon SLO NIVO CELJE 102.16 0 102.16 +0.64
3 68 IVALDI Zeno ITA 103.93 4 107.93 +6.41
4 63 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA 104.64 6 110.64 +9.12

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINAL BLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 14:20
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:12Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 87 MUSCARA Francesca ITA LNI Quito Genova 154.54 4 158.54 0.00
2 85 NOVAK Lea SLO KKK Tacen 165.69 14 179.69 +21.15
3 86 SIGNORI Lisa ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 150.57 58 208.57 +50.03

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINAL BLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 14:38
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:14Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 115 CAMPORESI Pietro ITA C.S. Aeronautica Militate 116.62 6 122.62 0.00
2 119 BABUIN Marco ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 138.60 8 146.60 +23.98

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 15:00
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:57Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 5 KOZOROG Alja SLO KKSE 144.33 4 148.33 0.00
2 4 BIZJAK Nina SLO KKSE 164.70 8 172.70 +24.37
3 3 WERATSCHNIG Nadine AUT 146.07 56 202.07 +53.74

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 15:04
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:57Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 8 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo ITA C.S. Aeronautica Militate 116.88 2 118.88 0.00

2 7 KANCLER Tine
JEŽ Jakob SLO KKSE 147.82 10 157.82 +38.94

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 15:07
KAYAK (K1) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:58Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 73 PETERLIN Janoš SLO BD STEKLARNA HRASTNIK 99.51 0 99.51 0.00
2 72 ROMEO Andrea ITA 101.32 0 101.32 +1.81
3 64 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO NIVO CELJE 99.55 2 101.55 +2.04
4 74 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA GS Forestale 101.79 0 101.79 +2.28
5 71 MEGLIC Jure AZE 102.02 0 102.02 +2.51
6 66 KUDER-MARUŠIC Vid SLO KKK Tacen 102.27 0 102.27 +2.76
7 78 KAUZER Peter SLO BD STEKLARNA HRASTNIK 98.83 4 102.83 +3.32
8 70 RENIA Benjamin FRA 98.94 4 102.94 +3.43
9 76 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA GS Forestale 99.78 4 103.78 +4.27

10 77 ALBREHT Martin SLO KKK Tacen 103.57 4 107.57 +8.06

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 15:18
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:58Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 98 KRAGELJ Urša SLO KKSE 113.14 0 113.14 0.00
2 97 TERCELJ Eva SLO KKK Ljubljana 111.37 2 113.37 +0.23
3 96 HORN Stefanie ITA 114.41 0 114.41 +1.27
4 94 GIAI PRON Maria Clara ITA GS Forestale 118.82 0 118.82 +5.68
5 92 VREVC Neža SLO KKK Tacen 120.94 0 120.94 +7.80
6 91 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT 123.28 4 127.28 +14.14
7 90 KOZOROG Alja SLO KKSE 132.19 0 132.19 +19.05
8 95 NOVAK Ajda SLO KKK Ljubljana 127.19 6 133.19 +20.05
9 93 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 138.45 8 146.45 +33.31

10 89 DREIER Valentina AUT 153.74 4 157.74 +44.60

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

FINALLjubljana - Tacen 10 May 2015 Start Time: 15:29
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created NED 10 MAJ 2015 15:59Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 128 SAVŠEK Benjamin SLO KKK Tacen 103.96 0 103.96 0.00
2 127 BERCIC Anže SLO KKK Tacen 105.05 0 105.05 +1.09
3 126 BOŽIC Luka SLO KKSE 107.63 0 107.63 +3.67
4 124 LENARCIC Jure SLO KKK Tacen 107.90 0 107.90 +3.94
5 122 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA GS Forestale 107.23 2 109.23 +5.27
6 123 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA Marina Militare 110.76 2 112.76 +8.80
7 116 CECCON Paolo ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 116.42 0 116.42 +12.46
8 118 COF Blaž SLO KKK Tacen 112.85 4 116.85 +12.89
9 117 IVALDI Raffaello ITA 129.02 6 135.02 +31.06

10 121 JOLY Cedric FRA 132.12 8 140.12 +36.16

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 12:16
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 14:28Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 4 BIZJAK Nina SLO KKSE 152.35 6 158.35 1 157.68 4 161.68 2 158.35
2 5 KOZOROG Alja SLO KKSE 160.59 12 172.59 3 161.95 58 219.95 4 172.59 +14.24
3 2 NOVAK Lea SLO KKK Tacen 225.11 8 233.11 4 177.11 14 191.11 3 191.11 +32.76

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 12:21
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 13:03Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 9 BOŽIC Luka
TALJAT Sašo

SLO KKSE 120.37 2 122.37 1 DNS 122.37 0.00

2 8 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo

ITA C.S. Aeronautica Militate 121.54 4 125.54 2 120.81 2 122.81 1 122.81 +0.44

3 7 KANCLER Tine
JEŽ Jakob

SLO KKSE 150.90 12 162.90 3 DNS 162.90 +40.53

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 13:17
KAYAK (K1) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 13:52Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 75 BRUS Simon SLO NIVO CELJE 109.51 4 113.51 13 102.85 0 102.85 1 102.85
2 74 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA GS Forestale 103.36 0 103.36 1 103.47 2 105.47 2 103.36 +0.51
3 72 ROMEO Andrea ITA 103.75 0 103.75 2 106.74 50 156.74 12 103.75 +0.90
4 78 KAUZER Peter SLO BD STEKLARNA HRASTNIK 104.09 0 104.09 3 104.63 2 106.63 3 104.09 +1.24
5 77 ALBREHT Martin SLO KKK Tacen 104.46 0 104.46 4 104.64 2 106.64 4 104.46 +1.61
6 76 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA GS Forestale 105.24 0 105.24 6 111.18 52 163.18 14 105.24 +2.39
7 73 PETERLIN Janoš SLO BD STEKLARNA HRASTNIK 105.61 0 105.61 7 105.28 2 107.28 5 105.61 +2.76
8 64 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO NIVO CELJE 105.80 0 105.80 8 107.27 2 109.27 7 105.80 +2.95
9 66 KUDER-MARUŠIC Vid SLO KKK Tacen 103.84 2 105.84 9 109.04 52 161.04 13 105.84 +2.99

10 68 IVALDI Zeno ITA 108.60 2 110.60 11 108.52 0 108.52 6 108.52 +5.67
11 69 RAIBA Omar ITA 110.23 54 164.23 18 107.60 2 109.60 8 109.60 +6.75
12 67 MRKOCI Marko CRO 110.83 0 110.83 12 114.01 6 120.01 10 110.83 +7.98
13 65 KARAMARKO Filip CRO 110.85 4 114.85 15 119.14 2 121.14 11 114.85 +12.00
14 63 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA 111.51 6 117.51 16 114.04 2 116.04 9 116.04 +13.19

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 16:07
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SOB 9 MAJ 2015 17:14Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 97 TERCELJ Eva SLO KKK Ljubljana 126.40 2 128.40 3 115.49 2 117.49 1 117.49 0.00
2 96 HORN Stefanie ITA 119.61 0 119.61 1 123.38 50 173.38 8 119.61 +2.12
3 98 KRAGELJ Urša SLO KKSE 121.64 0 121.64 2 120.01 52 172.01 7 121.64 +4.15
4 95 NOVAK Ajda SLO KKK Ljubljana 122.37 10 132.37 4 126.21 2 128.21 2 128.21 +10.72
5 92 VREVC Neža SLO KKK Tacen 137.41 2 139.41 8 128.74 2 130.74 3 130.74 +13.25
6 93 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 131.76 2 133.76 5 143.57 4 147.57 6 133.76 +16.27
7 94 GIAI PRON Maria Clara ITA GS Forestale 130.26 4 134.26 6 132.16 4 136.16 4 134.26 +16.77
8 91 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT 133.39 2 135.39 7 135.39 +17.90
9 90 KOZOROG Alja SLO KKSE 142.78 4 146.78 10 138.89 2 140.89 5 140.89 +23.40

10 89 DREIER Valentina AUT 144.91 0 144.91 9 144.91 +27.42
11 87 MUSCARA Francesca ITA LNI Quito Genova 149.35 4 153.35 11 151.90 54 205.90 11 153.35 +35.86
12 86 SIGNORI Lisa ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 159.60 8 167.60 12 173.26 4 177.26 10 167.60 +50.11
13 85 NOVAK Lea SLO KKK Tacen 159.58 12 171.58 13 172.04 2 174.04 9 171.58 +54.09

88 LUCATO Eleonora ITA DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________



INTERNATIONAL ICF SLALOM RANKING
"TACEN 2015"

Slovenia
09.05. - 10.05.15

RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNLjubljana - Tacen 09 May 2015 Start Time: 16:41
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN ICF

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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www.timing-mojstrana.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 128 SAVŠEK Benjamin SLO KKK Tacen 106.85 2 108.85 1 DNS 108.85 0.00
2 127 BERCIC Anže SLO KKK Tacen 115.31 0 115.31 5 109.98 0 109.98 1 109.98 +1.13
3 126 BOŽIC Luka SLO KKSE 110.29 0 110.29 2 111.75 0 111.75 2 110.29 +1.44
4 124 LENARCIC Jure SLO KKK Tacen 110.90 0 110.90 3 113.37 6 119.37 7 110.90 +2.05
5 118 COF Blaž SLO KKK Tacen 113.90 0 113.90 4 114.19 0 114.19 3 113.90 +5.05
6 117 IVALDI Raffaello ITA 120.75 0 120.75 8 115.57 0 115.57 4 115.57 +6.72
7 115 CAMPORESI Pietro ITA C.S. Aeronautica Militate 126.91 2 128.91 13 115.48 2 117.48 5 117.48 +8.63
8 123 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA Marina Militare 118.00 0 118.00 6 116.60 2 118.60 6 118.00 +9.15
9 121 JOLY Cedric FRA 115.79 4 119.79 7 119.79 +10.94

10 122 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA GS Forestale 120.20 2 122.20 9 118.56 2 120.56 8 120.56 +11.71
11 116 CECCON Paolo ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 118.44 6 124.44 10 119.22 6 125.22 9 124.44 +15.59
12 119 BABUIN Marco ITA C.C.K.Valstagna 121.68 4 125.68 11 118.21 52 170.21 10 125.68 +16.83
13 120 FABRIS Christian AUS 123.03 4 127.03 12 127.03 +18.18

125 MARINIC Matija CRO DNS

Chief Judge

____________________


